www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 1
V4 Garage Parking Lot LED Light
CONSTRUCTION:
Heavy die-cast aluminum alloy housing bronze powder-coated finish.
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
Lumileds 2835LED chips. High quality light transmittance PC optics.
150° beam angle.
WARRANTY:

www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 2
Electric Characteristic
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
CCT&Power Adjustable
HD07VR-MH Occupancy sensor:plug and play
The lamps have the function of adjusting power and color temperature
Power
40W 60W 80W 3500K 4000K 5000K
CCT
Specification/Model VE-4NCP80/60/40W-H-TX(XX)-Y
80W
10400LM
130LM/W
＞80
5000K
120-277V/AC
150D
-20+45℃
＜75℃
≥90%
UL CUL DLC
180-250WMH/HP S
LED Driver
Input power
Lumens output
Light Efficiency
CRI
Color Temperature
Input voltage
Light distribution type
Working temperature
Junction temperature
Lamp Efficiency
Certificate
Equivalent
1 2 3 4 5 6
VE-4NCP80/60/40W-H-TX(XX)-Y
LS
Power Tunable
4NCP
LEDSION
G4 New�canopy
VE-4NCP80/60/40W-H-TX(XX)-Y
UL listed WEPOWERLED Brand 0-10V Dimmable
60W
7800LM
130LM/W
＞80
5000K
120-277V/AC
150D
-20+45℃
＜75℃
≥90%
UL CUL DLC
120-180WMH/HP S
VE-4NCP80/60/40W-H-TX(XX)-Y
40W
5200LM
130LM/W
＞80
5000K
120-277V/AC
150D
-20+45℃
＜75℃
≥90%
UL CUL DLC
80-120WMH/HP S
H/L          High/Low Light Efficiency
TX(XX):CCT Tunable
VE 4NCP 80/60/40W H YTX(XX)
80W Power 80W